
Patoka High School
1220 Kinoka Rd    Patoka, IL  62875
School Phone: 618-432-5200      Fax: 618-432-5306      Email: llpearce@patokaschool.com

Superintendent
Justin Venhaus

Travel Coordinator
Jill Jacobs

Principal
Phillip March

Athletic Director
Lora Lee Pearce

Junior High Softball (Girls)
Fall 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Aug. 15 @ Ramsey Jr/Sr High School Ramsey Jr/Sr High School  4:30PM
Thursday Aug. 17 @ Sandoval CUSD 501 Sandoval CUSD 501  4:30PM
Monday Aug. 21 @ Odin Elementary School Odin Elementary School  4:30PM
Tuesday Aug. 22 Hoyleton Trinity Lutheran Patoka High School  4:30PM
Thursday Aug. 24 @ South Central Middle

School
South Central Middle
School

 4:30PM

Friday Aug. 25 Iuka Junior High Patoka High School  4:30PM
Saturday Aug. 26 @ OPEN (South Central

Tournament)
OPEN  TBA

Monday Aug. 28 Ramsey Jr/Sr High School Patoka High School  4:30PM
Tuesday Aug. 29 @ Mulberry Grove Junior

High School
Mulberry Grove Junior High
School

 4:30PM

Wednesday Aug. 30 @ Salem Franklin Park
Middle School

Salem Franklin Park
Middle School

 4:15PM

Thursday Aug. 31 @ St. Elmo / Brownstown
High School

St. Elmo / Brownstown
High School

 4:30PM

Tuesday Sep. 05 Beecher City Jr/Sr High
School

Patoka High School  4:30PM

Wednesday Sep. 06 @ Raccoon Cons
Elementary School

Raccoon Cons Elementary
School

 4:30PM

Monday Sep. 11 Field Elementary School Patoka High School  4:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 12 @ Selmaville CCSD Selmaville CCSD  4:30PM
Wednesday Sep. 13 @ Central City Central City  4:15PM
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